Account #
930007732
930007782
930007740
930007753
930007752
930007787
930007793
930007741
930007748
930007758
930007729
930007727
930007755
930007738
930007769
930007800
930007770
930007779

DBA

AMARO CONSULTING
APE COFFEE

DEL TACO
DNALIFESTYLELLC
EMPOWERED LIVING
GRAND G TILES LLC

IN HOUSE APPAREL AGENCY INC

LAN TIAN DEVELOPMENT LLC

MAGIC EYEBROW THREADING
MIRANDA'S TEAM CLEANING SIDE TO SIDE

ONE FOR ALL TAEKWONDO

PLACENTIA VILLAGE SQUARE, LLC

PLAYINK TATTOO STUDIO, INC

PREMIER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
SADDLEBACK CONSTURCTION SPECIALITIES

SILVER SMOKE

SPITZ MEDITERRANEAN PLACENTIA
STEAM BACKYARD LEARINGING PODS

Expiration date

6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 2F

1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1851 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
225 LOUISE DR

1506 MAMMOTH CIR

1828 N PLACENTIA AVE

1060 ORTEGA WAY STE C
909 AZALEA AVE

734 W CHAPMAN AVE

855 NEBRASKA AVE

1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
191 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1350 N KRAEMER BLVD

402 COLLARD WAY

159 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
171 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1474 N KRAEMER BLVD A-2
1525 E CAMERON WAY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5494
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7125
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4735
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6903
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8211
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6901
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7477

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(951) 840-1076

(949) 215-0377
(855) 855-1997
(657) 234-1695
(714) 983-7232
(714) 504-5094
(425) 295-9942

(714) 453-7269

(909) 946-6226
(626) 215-5297
(657) 373-6708
(714) 434-9407 x15
(562) 396-8121
(714) 843-7562
(949) 702-7202
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