

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007732	AMARO CONSULTING	6/30/2025	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 2F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(951) 840-1076
930007782	APE COFFEE	12/31/2024	1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	
930007740	DEL TACO	12/31/2024	1851 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5494	Active	(949) 215-0377
930007753	DNA LIFESTYLE LLC	12/31/2024	225 LOUISE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2504	Active	(855) 855-1997
930007752	EMPOWERED LIVING	6/30/2025	1506 MAMMOTH CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4011	Active	(657) 234-1695
930007787	GRAND G TILES LLC	12/31/2024	1828 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(714) 983-7232
930007793	IN HOUSE APPAREL AGENCY INC	12/31/2024	1060 ORTEGA WAY STE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7125	Active	(714) 504-5094
930007741	LAN TIAN DEVELOPMENT LLC	12/31/2024	909 AZALEA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4735	Active	(425) 295-9942
930007748	MAGIC EYEBROW THREADING	12/31/2024	734 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	
930007758	MIRANDA'S TEAM CLEANING SIDE TO SIDE	12/31/2024	855 NEBRASKA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6903	Active	(714) 453-7269
930007729	ONE FOR ALL TAEKWONDO	12/31/2024	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	Active	
930007727	PLACENTIA VILLAGE SQUARE, LLC	6/30/2025	191 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(909) 946-6226
930007755	PLAYINK TATTOO STUDIO, INC	12/31/2024	1350 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(626) 215-5297
930007738	PREMIER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC	12/31/2024	402 COLLARD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8211	Active	(657) 373-6708
930007769	SADDLEBACK CONSTRUCTION SPECIALITIES	6/30/2025	159 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6901	Active	(714) 434-9407 x15
930007800	SILVER SMOKE	12/31/2024	171 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(562) 396-8121
930007770	SPITZ MEDITERRANEAN PLACENTIA	12/31/2024	1474 N KRAEMER BLVD A-2	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(714) 843-7562
930007779	STEAM BACKYARD LEARNING PODS	12/31/2024	1525 E CAMERON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7477	Active	(949) 702-7202